Codification Tables:  1967 Regular Session Laws
1967 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Repealer
2 Eff. date
2 1 Repealer

14 70.30.100
15 70.32.040
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1967 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
16 70.32.050
17 70.32.060
18 70.32.080
19 Repealer
20 Sev.
n70.28.010
55 1 66.24.490
2 Em.
56 1 53.29.010
2 53.29.020
3 53.29.030
4 53.29.900
5 Sev.
53.29.910
57 1 19.56.020
58 1 72.01.210
59 1 74.16.181
2 74.16.183
3 Repealer
60 1 72.68.040
2 72.68.050
3 72.68.060
4 72.68.070
61 1 46.29.200
62 1 77.12.450
2 77.12.460
3 77.12.470
4 77.12.480
5 77.12.490
63 1 36.69.010
2 36.69.020
3 36.69.030
4 36.69.130
5 36.69.140
6 36.69.190
7 36.69.900
64 1 28A.05.050
28B.10.710
65 1 2.08.090
66 1 43.84.090
67 1 27.04.070
68 1 14.04.030
2 14.04.040
3 Temporary
69 1 81.80.010
2 81.80.060
3 81.80.260
4 Sev.
n81.80.010
70 1 39.04.020
2 39.08.010
3 39.06.010
71 1 69.40.060
2 69.40.061
3 69.40.064
4 Sev.
5 Em.
72 1 36.94.010
2 36.94.020
3 36.94.030
4 36.94.040
5 36.94.050
6 36.94.060
7 36.94.070
8 36.94.080
9 36.94.090
10 36.94.100

14 9.95.260
15 9.95.200
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  1967 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
16 9.95.210
17 9.95.250
18 72.04A.110
19 Eff. date
135 1 41.04.180
2 28A.58.420
28B.10.660
136 1 53.36.120
2 53.36.130
3 53.36.140
4 53.36.150
137 1 13.04.095
2 Em.
138 1 18.71.095
2 18.71.096
139 1 39.25.010
2 39.25.020
3 39.25.030
140 1 46.12.010
2 46.12.120
3 46.12.130
4 46.12.170
5 46.12.005
6 46.12.095
7 46.12.101
8 46.12.181
9 46.12.151
10 Repealer
11 Eff. date
n46.12.010
141 1 72.33.650
2 72.33.655
3 72.33.660
4 72.33.665
5 72.33.670
6 72.33.675
7 72.33.680
8 72.33.685
9 72.33.690
10 72.33.180
11 72.33.695
12 72.33.700
13 Eff. date
n72.33.650
142 1 7.32.030
2 7.32.040
3 7.32.310
4 7.32.080
5 7.32.090
6 7.32.100
7 7.32.110
8 7.32.120
9 7.32.130
10 7.32.150
11 7.32.155
12 7.32.160
13 7.32.180
14 7.32.200
15 7.32.220
16 7.32.240
17 7.32.300
18 7.32.245
19 Repealer
20 7.32.900
143 1 12.32.010
2 12.32.020
3 12.32.030